fr.-'.
(I
L&

A ESS

)T
KL :-ni"’.‘
3

0 4 gk _ NS \ .
; : ? KJ L/ T . > S \ I » = ~ ]
17200, 000 z = SR N 1725. 000
1/200,000 1/25,000

384- -913(1)

200000 25000 26 16




A
Ay \\'\\ N {

N,
W
A

. ‘\_\\ ‘%\ A

L

= MRS NORR-7S5RAANIE PTG AN
TR R SONROOOS= JRYSAY HAZIE FITTIVNNNRDOANN Y TSS
AN NN EEER RN W VNN A | B LT A/ ] 1A\ simss S

ANNNANAYSNNNV s TPV TR VAN~

A T

4251

5148

4913
383.0

353.0

424.9

396.5

358.8

4472
U s

37
\,
WA o KRN,
35\ \\\ N\

2 ‘_f,-?"

oz Y

A e

NN
AN N \\\\\\\‘\

N S\
v R VT
N\ NN\ g

3910 3351

NN RN S N
OOV ROV SR WA

RN
N, AN \\\\\\\

-

BRAANNNN

0 25 50 100
. M

384- -913(1)
)

100kN/

1N

1:2,500



sekisan
スタンプ


